

	ITEM	PART NO.	DESCRIPTION	QTY.		NOTE	
	1	BRKW-6A	WELDMENT, V-BRACING MONOPOLE MTG	1			
	2	A-SFK3-01	ANGLE 2-1/2" X 2-1/2" X 1/4"	2			
H	3	BP6875-10	CLAMP, V-BRACING FRONT	4			
	4	AL-333	BRACKET, V-BRACING CLIP	2			
	5	MT-381-10	5/8" X 10" THREADED ROD	4			
	6	GB-0522A	5/8" X 2-1/4" GALV BOLT KIT (A325)	5	INCLUDES BOLT, LOCK WASHER AND NUT		
	7	GB-0516A	5/8" X 1-3/4" GALV BOLT KIT A325	4	INCLUDES BOLT, LOCK WASHER AND NUT		
	8	GWF-05	5/8" GALV FLAT WASHER, 1.70D	17			
	9	GWL-05	5/8" GALV LOCK WASHER	8			
	10	GN-05	5/8" GALV HEX NUT	8			
		1	2	3		4	